J71014V00-70N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas J71014V00-70N Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER J71014V00-70N
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 700MHZ SECTOR N FEM BRKT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 95 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Connector, N Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Bracket Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 63.000" (160.02cm)
GAIN 16dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 710MHz ~ 790MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 700MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 700MHz WiMax™ Sector RF Antenna 710MHz ~ 790MHz 16dBi Connector, N Female Bracket Mount
APPLICATIONS WiMax™
ANTENNA TYPE Sector
J71014V00-70N
Part Number: J71014V00-70N
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 700MHZ SECTOR N FEM BRKT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 95 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
J71014V00-70N.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of J71014V00-70N
J71014V00-70N.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
EXE902BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 931MHZ WHIP STR BNC MALE
In stock:  5069 pcs
RFQ
5606174
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  RF ANT 5GHZ PARABOLIC N FEM BRKT
In stock:  118 pcs
RFQ
CAF95955 (IF1900-SF00)
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 1.9GHZ PANEL SMA FEM CHAS
In stock:  1806 pcs
RFQ
EXB164BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 169MHZ WHIP STR BNC MALE
In stock:  6943 pcs
RFQ
ANT-IAB-4.9-1
Manufacturers:  Synapse Wireless
Description:  INDOOR ARTICULATING ANTENNA 4.9
In stock:  8070 pcs
RFQ
J7140
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN TERM BLOCK JUMPER 40POS
In stock:  3576 pcs
RFQ
EXE821TNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 861MHZ WHIP STR TNX CONN
In stock:  4639 pcs
RFQ
CAF94377(WID2452-SM)
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ STAMPED MET
In stock:  8871 pcs
RFQ
GPSSB800/2170FS
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 883MHZ/1.575GHZ FLAT BAR
In stock:  2623 pcs
RFQ
EXS136SMI
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 140MHZ WHIP STR SMI CONN
In stock:  7853 pcs
RFQ
RFDPA151300SBLB8G1
Manufacturers:  Walsin Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.2GHZ WHIP TILT
In stock:  6480 pcs
RFQ
EXB144SF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 146MHZ WHIP STR SF CONN
In stock:  8385 pcs
RFQ